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Anlage
St. Christophorusstr.27, 76863 Herxheim
G 07276/8466

Hallenadresse
St. Christophorusstr.27, 76863 Herxheim
Maria@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Sportwart/in
TC BW Herxheim, Sportwart(e)
sportwart@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Jugendwart/in
TC BW Herxheim, Jugendwart(e)
jugendwart@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kerner, Barbara
T 0171 7540940 barbara@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Nina Kempinger
m 01788907079; nina.gehrlein@gmail.com
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Ransom, Jane (CAN¥)
Knoll, Nina
Kempinger, Nina
Vogt, Kerstin
Baumgartner, Katharina
Herbott, Julia

Bastian, Sue Ann
Duzglin-Kodra, Zehra
Bauer, Anita
Oberthir, Regine
Germann, Birgit
Angelbauer, Karin
Braun, Diana

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27352218
28250749
28152497
28402456
29253560
27652685
29254741
27753654
27752195
27253765
28891644
27353939
27650469
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